

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2253/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 24/01/2007 in CLRMB No. 1336/2007 &
CLR MB No. 1958/2007 & CLRMB No. 2519/2007 & CLRMB No. 2737/2007 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BHAGWAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/03/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Abhishek Vikas, Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr.Yunus Malik, Adv.
For Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the month of April, 2009.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master