

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).2253/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 24/01/2007 in CLRMB No. 1336/2007 & CLRMB No. 1958/2007 & CLRMB No. 2519/2007 & CLRMB No. 2737/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BHAGWAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 13/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shantanu Sagar,Adv.

Mr. Smarhar,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Dash,Sr.Adv.

Ms. Sunita Gautam,Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

Dr. Bheem Pratap Singh,Adv.

Mr. R.S. Billowaria,Adv.

Mr. Vijay Pratap Singh,Adv.

Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi ,Adv

Mr. Vivek Gupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Let the matter be adjourned for two weeks.

(Ganga Thakur) ( Juginder Kaur )

P.S. to Registrar Court Master